# L21000425007

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000377849070



12/13/21--01039--012 \*\*80.00

2021 DEC 13 AM 11: 25

A RAMBEY
JAN 0 4 2022

December 9, 2021

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Articles of Merger for Florida Limited Liability Company pursuant to section 605.1025, Florida Statutes; DACHMAN FAMILY L.L.C., an Illinois limited liability company, with and into DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

#### To Whom It May Concern:

Accompanying this letter please find (i) in duplicate original, Articles of Merger pursuant to section 605.1025. Florida Statutes for DACHMAN FAMILY L.L.C., an Illinois limited liability company, with and into DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, and (ii) an \$80.00 check (\$25.00 for each of the 2 limited liability companies, plus \$30.00 for certified copy fee) payable to Florida Department of State in payment of the fees posted on your website for matters such as these.

Thank  $T_{
m ou}$ 

Sherwin M. Les

847-922-2711

Enclosures, as stated

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

### CAREY DACHMAN

Contact Person

DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC

Firm/Company

3720 S. OCEAN BLVD., APT. 1101

Address

HIGHLAND BEACH, FL 33487

City, State and Zip Code

cbdmd645@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SHERWIN M. LESK

...847

922-271

Name of Contact Person

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 **MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2021 DEC 13 AM 11: 25

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
DACHMAN FAMILY L.L.C.	ILLINOIS	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC	FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
<u> </u>		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviv</u>	ring party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
DACHMAN FAMILY, LLC	FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

;	This entity exists before the m							
	his entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record attached.							
	This entity is created by the m	is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
		nerger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited nent of qualification is attached.						
1	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
ss.605.10 SIXTH; days afte	This entity agrees to pay any 006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I If other than the date of filiner the date this document is file of the date inserted in this block	F.S.  ng, the delay led by the Fl	red effective date of lorida Department o	the merger, which cannot state:	ot be prior to	o nor more than 9		
as the do	ocument's effective date on the	•	nt of State's records	S.				
SEVEN	TH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	•			'T' 1	n:		
	f Entity/Organization:	•	Signature(s):		• •	or Printed of Individual:		
Name of		·	Signature(s):	~	Name o			
Name of	f Entity/Organization:	L.L.C.	Signature(s):	<del></del> .	Name of CAREY	of Individual:		
Name of	FEntity/Organization:	L.L.C.	Signature(s):	<del></del> .	Name of CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		
Name of DAC DAC	FEntity/Organization: CHMAN FAMILY CHMAN FAMILY,	L.L.C. , LLC	n, Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer	Name of CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		
DAC DAC	FEntity/Organization: CHMAN FAMILY CHMAN FAMILY, tions:	L.L.C. , LLC  Chairmae	n, Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)	Name of CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		
Name of DAC DAC Corporate General Florida I	FEntity/Organization: CHMAN FAMILY CHMAN FAMILY, tions: partnerships: Limited Partnerships:	Chairman (If no dir Signature Signature	n, Vice Chairman, I rectors selected, signer of a general partner of all general par	President or Officer nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person tners	Name of CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		
Name of DAC DAC Corporate General Florida I Non-Florida I	FEntity/Organization: CHMAN FAMILY CHMAN FAMILY, tions: partnerships:	Chairman (If no dir Signature Signature Signature	n, Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person tners	Name of CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		
Name of DAC DAC Corporate Florida I Non-Flo Limited Fees:	tions:  partnerships: Limited Partnerships: prida Limited Partnerships:	Chairman (If no dir Signature Signature Signature Signature	n, Vice Chairman, I rectors selected, signer of a general partner of a g	President or Officer nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person tners	Name of CAREY CAREY	of Individual:  DACHMAN		